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LIST OF HOLIDAYS AND DAYES TO OBSERVE ALONG WITH DIFFERENT PROGRAMME 

SCHEDULE 

DATE DAY OCCATION 

1st January Tuesday New Years Day(Christian Era) 

12th January Saturday Birth Day of Swami Vivekananda 

15th January Tuesday Paus Sankranti 

23rd January Wednesday Observation  of Netaji Subhas 

Chandra’s  Birth Day 

26th January Saturday Observation of Republic Day 

10th & 11th  February Sunday & Monday Saraswati Puja         (2Days) 

4th March Monday Shiva Ratri 

5th March Tuesday College Level Sports Competition 

6th March Wednesday Holiday on the occation of Sports day 

21st March Thursday Dol Yarta 

22nd March Friday Holi  

14th April Sunday Chaitra Sankranti and B.R. Ambedkar’s 

Birth Day 

15th April Monday Bengali New Year’s Day 

19th April Friday Good Friday 

1st May Wednesday May Day 

9th May Thursday Rabindra Jayanti 

5th June Wednesday Id-Ul-Fitre 

4th July Thursday Ratha Yatra 

12th August Monday Id- Uj-Joha 

15th August Thursday Independence Day 

23rd August Friday Janmastami  

10th September Tuesday Muharram 

28th September Saturday Mahalaya 

2nd October Wednesday Gandhi’s Birth Day 

From 3rd  October  Thursday Puja Holidays 

24th October Thursday College Foundation Day 

2nd November Saturday Chhat Puja 

12th November Tuesday Guru Nanak’s Birth Day 

25th December Wednesday Christmas Day 

 

 

 


